AS3824
16-Channel White LED Controller for LCD Backlight
Rev. 1.0Product Summary
© 2020 Dialog Semiconductorwww.dialog-semiconductor.com 1 of 9
06-Mar-2020
1 Description
The AS3824 is a 16 channel high precision LED controller for use in LCD-backlight panels. Dynamic power feedback
controls the external power supply to guarantee best efficiency. One high accurate global 10 bit DAC can be used

© 2020 Dialog Semiconductorwww.dialog-semiconductor.com 8 of 9
06-Mar-2020
7 Ordering Information
Part Number Ordering Code Package Description
AS3824A1 AS3824A1-ZQFT 48-Pin QFN Tape & Reel1
AS3824E1 AS3824E1-ZQFT 48-Pin QFN Tape & Reel1
Note 1.     Tape & Reel packing quantity is 4,000/reel. Minimum packing quantity is 4,000.
Disclaimer
Unless otherwise agreed in writing, the Dialog Semiconductor products (and any associated software) referred to in this document are not designed,
authorized or warranted to be suitable for use in life support, life-critical or safety-critical systems or equipment, nor in applications where failure or